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N Cancrete Bid

'Description

wdd o

_ Columbia County 12019-U

Mitered End Sectlon , 18" {or equivalent)

_ Mitered End Seclion, 24” (or equivalent)

Mitered End Section, 30” {or equivalent)

Mitered End Section, 36” (or equivalent)

_Concrete Ditch Pavement (4” Reinforced)

Concrete Ditch Pavement (6" Reinforced)

-Soddmg Bermuda

_ Sodding Centipede
‘Sodding St. Augustine
__Sodding Bahia

Seeding and Mulchmg
Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type F

_ Valley Gutter

Concrete Sldewalk (4”)

_ Finish Grading
Restorat:on Prior to Grassmg
_Removal_/_Dlsposal of Existing Concrete/Asphalt

Concrete Slab 4" Reinforced

Concrete Slab 6" Reinforced

'_Concrete Footer

Concrete Column:lPier Footer 3' x 3' x 2'
Concrete Column/Pier Footer 2' x2' x 2'
‘Concrete Column/Pier Footer 5' x5’ x 2'

_ Density Test

Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
SY
sy
sY
Sy
SY
SY
N 4
LF
LF
SY
SY
N
SY
Sy
SY
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA

Company Name: __Creétive Concrete Design of Columbia County, Inc.

a.

75
20
10
10
350
100
500
500
500
500
4000
100
100
200
500
500
100
400
250
250
10
10
10
1

EA=Each SY=Square Yard LF=Llinear Foot SF=Square Foot LS=Lump Sum
Bid Notes:

. Quantities are estimates only and may be increased, decreased or omitted by County

. All itmes shall include mobilization, maintenance of traffic, and any incidental work needed.
. Payment shall be based on fleld verified quantities accepted by County

. All concrete shall include fiber mesh, 3000 psi, bream finish, and edged with a tool having 1/2" radius
. ltem 1-4 shall be installed per FDOT index 272, attached with this bid.
. Item 11 shall include a mixture of long-term vegetation and quu:k growing short-term vegetation.
. Item 15 shalltinclude cost to grade and compact 6" below concrete to 95% density per AASHTO T-99
8. Item 20, shall include cost to excavate trench 20" wide X 12" deep, place 3 runs of #5 reba rand
place/finish concrete to grade.

9. item 21-23, include cost t¢ excavate, place 2 mats of #5 rebar spaced at 6" O/C both directions, and
place/finish concrete to grade.

10. item 24 includes the cost to perform a density test per AASHTO T-99. A proctor will need to be included
in the cost. Test to be _performed by a certified testing company.

Unit Price

" $375.00
" $400.00
" $400.00
 $400.00

$45.50
$55.50
$2.75
$3.20
$4.20
$2.60
$.56
$18.50
$12.50
$38.00
$6.75
$1.50
$24.00
$45.00
$54.00
| $22.00
| $350.00
i $300.00
$450.00

$165.00
|Grand Total

Total Price
$28,125.00
r$8,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$15,925.00
$5,550.00
$1,375.00
$1,600.00
| $2,100.00
$1,300.00
$2,240.00
$1,850.00
$1,250.00
 $7,600.00
$3,375.00
| $750.00
$2,400.00
$18,000.00
$13,500.00
$5,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$165.00
$139,605.00




