

Columbia County 2019-U
Concrete Bid

Line #	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mitered End Section, 18" (or equivalent)	EA	75	\$375.00	\$28,125.00
2	Mitered End Section, 24" (or equivalent)	EA	20	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
3	Mitered End Section, 30" (or equivalent)	EA	10	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
4	Mitered End Section, 36" (or equivalent)	EA	10	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
5	Concrete Ditch Pavement (4" Reinforced)	SY	350	\$45.50	\$15,925.00
6	Concrete Ditch Pavement (6" Reinforced)	SY	100	\$55.50	\$5,550.00
7	Sodding Bermuda	SY	500	\$2.75	\$1,375.00
8	Sodding Centipede	SY	500	\$3.20	\$1,600.00
9	Sodding St. Augustine	SY	500	\$4.20	\$2,100.00
10	Sodding Bahia	SY	500	\$2.60	\$1,300.00
11	Seeding and Mulching	SY	4000	\$0.56	\$2,240.00
12	Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type F	LF	100	\$18.50	\$1,850.00
13	Valley Gutter	LF	100	\$12.50	\$1,250.00
14	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	SY	200	\$38.00	\$7,600.00
15	Finish Grading	SY	500	\$6.75	\$3,375.00
16	Restoration Prior to Grassing	SY	500	\$1.50	\$750.00
17	Removal/Disposal of Existing Concrete/Asphalt	SY	100	\$24.00	\$2,400.00
18	Concrete Slab 4" Reinforced	SY	400	\$45.00	\$18,000.00
19	Concrete Slab 6" Reinforced	SY	250	\$54.00	\$13,500.00
20	Concrete Footer	LF	250	\$22.00	\$5,500.00
21	Concrete Column/Pier Footer 3' x 3' x 2'	EA	10	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
22	Concrete Column/Pier Footer 2' x 2' x 2'	EA	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
23	Concrete Column/Pier Footer 5' x 5' x 2'	EA	10	\$450.00	\$4,500.00
24	Density Test	EA	1	\$165.00	\$165.00
				Grand Total	\$139,605.00

EA=Each SY=Square Yard LF=Linear Foot SF=Square Foot LS=Lump Sum

Bid Notes:

- Quantities are estimates only and may be increased, decreased or omitted by County
- All items shall include mobilization, maintenance of traffic, and any incidental work needed.
- Payment shall be based on field verified quantities accepted by County
- All concrete shall include fiber mesh, 3000 psi, broom finish, and edged with a tool having 1/2" radius
- Item 1-4 shall be installed per FDOT index 272, attached with this bid.
- Item 11 shall include a mixture of long-term vegetation and quick growing short-term vegetation.
- Item 15 shall include cost to grade and compact 6" below concrete to 95% density per AASHTO T-99
- Item 20, shall include cost to excavate trench 20" wide X 12" deep, place 3 runs of #5 rebar and place/finish concrete to grade.
- Item 21-23, include cost to excavate, place 2 mats of #5 rebar spaced at 6" O/C both directions, and place/finish concrete to grade.
- Item 24 includes the cost to perform a density test per AASHTO T-99. A proctor will need to be included in the cost. Test to be performed by a certified testing company.

Company Name: Creative Concrete Design of Columbia County, Inc.

Signature: 